

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
BLACK ELECTRICAL SUPPLY, INC.

P.O. Box 134
203 Westfield Street
Greenville, South Carolina 29602
(803) 233-4142

VOL 21 PAGE 509

THE FOLLOWING IS A STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT ON #037400

DIMENSION ELECTRIC SERVICE
114 N. WASHINGTON AVENUE
GREENVILLE, S. C. 29611

FOR: DIGITAL JOB #8888

INV. DATE	INV. NO.	INV. AMOUNT	BALANCE
7/07/88	108305	\$ 111.10	111.10
7/12/88	108922	282.92	394.02
7/13/88	109018	513.33	907.35
7/13/88	109019	591.65	1,499.00
7/13/88	109020	2,671.46	4,170.46
7/18/88	109743	231.42	4,401.88
7/19/88	110034	148.70	4,550.58
7/26/88	111171	237.98	4,788.56
8/02/88	111974	1,090.23	5,878.79
8/05/88	112309	50.14	5,928.93
8/12/88	113019	141.44	6,070.37
8/23/88	114244	173.88	6,244.25
9/02/88	115738	434.28	6,678.53
9/06/88	115859	478.40	7,156.93
9/17/88	117414	600.59	7,757.52
9/17/88	117433	357.36	8,114.88
9/20/88	117966	849.03	8,963.91
9/28/88	119259	953.75	9,917.66
9/28/88	119263	360.98	10,278.64
9/28/88	119350	159.64	10,438.28
10/03/88	119551	248.28	10,686.56
10/06/88	119862	92.33	10,778.89
10/13/88	120780	6.72	10,785.61

THIS IS AN ITEMIZED STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT NO PART OF WHICH HAS BEEN PAID BY CASH, DISCOUNT, SET-OFF OR OTHERWISE.

BLACK ELECTRICAL SUPPLY, INC.

BY: Lynnda B. Eckard

SWORN TO before me this 1st
day of November 1988

Lois F. Baines
Notary Public for South Carolina

My Commission Expires 7/24/90

\$10,785.61 (Total)